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100m Men100m Men
29 AUG 2019 / 21:13 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 LYLES Noah USA 18 JUL 1997 4 0.154 9.98
2 XIE Zhenye CHN 17 AUG 1993 9 0.143 10.04
3 BLAKE Yohan JAM 26 DEC 1989 2 0.170 10.07
4 GATLIN Justin USA 10 FEB 1982 3 0.153 10.08
5 SIMBINE Akani RSA 21 SEP 1993 5 0.142 10.10
6 HUGHES Zharnel GBR 13 JUL 1995 6 0.113 10.15 (.146)

7 GEMILI Adam GBR 6 OCT 1993 1 0.130 10.15 (.147)

8 RODGERS Michael USA 24 APR 1985 8 0.146 10.16
9 WILSON Alex SUI 19 SEP 1990 7 0.121 10.40

800m Men
29 AUG 2019 / 20:13

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 BRAZIER Donavan USA 15 APR 1997 2 PB1:42.70
2 AMOS Nijel BOT 15 MAR 1994 5 1:42.98
3 McBRIDE Brandon CAN 15 JUN 1994 3 SB1:43.51
4 KORIR Emmanuel Kipkurui KEN 15 JUN 1995 7 SB1:43.69
5 MURPHY Clayton USA 26 FEB 1995 4-1 SB1:43.94
6 TUKA Amel BIH 9 JAN 1991 1 1:43.99
7 ROTICH Ferguson Cheruiyot KEN 30 NOV 1989 6 1:45.28
8 KINYAMAL Wyclife KEN 2 JUL 1997 4-2 1:47.59

 (PM)ABDA Harun USA 1 JAN 1990 8 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 48.23 ABDA Harun (USA)
600m 1:14.43 AMOS Nijel (BOT)
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5000m Men5000m Men
29 AUG 2019 / 21:21

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CHEPTEGEI Joshua UGA 12 SEP 1996 6 PB12:57.41
2 GEBRHIWET Hagos ETH 11 MAY 1994 12 12:58.15
3 KIMELI Nicholas Kipkorir KEN 29 SEP 1998 8 12:59.05
4 BEKELE Telahun Haile ETH 13 MAY 1999 11 12:59.09
5 BAREGA Selemon ETH 20 JAN 2000 15 12:59.66
6 KEJELCHA Yomif ETH 1 AUG 1997 14 13:01.38
7 MBURU Stanley Waithaka KEN 9 APR 2000 4 13:06.29
8 CHELIMO Paul USA 27 OCT 1990 13 13:14.18
9 TRUE Ben USA 29 DEC 1985 2 13:18.27

10 BALEW Birhanu BRN 27 FEB 1996 10 13:21.13
11 BUTCHART Andrew GBR 14 OCT 1991 3 13:24.46
12 INGEBRIGTSEN Henrik NOR 24 FEB 1991 7 13:30.78
13 McSWEYN Stewart AUS 1 JUN 1995 1 13:32.33
14 WANDERS Julien SUI 18 MAR 1996 5 13:45.18

 (PM)GREGSON Ryan AUS 26 APR 1990 17 DNF
HADIS Abadi ETH 6 NOV 1997 9 DNF

 (PM)TIERNAN Patrick AUS 11 SEP 1994 16 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:35.27 GREGSON Ryan (AUS)
2000m 5:13.38 GREGSON Ryan (AUS)
3000m 7:51.35 TIERNAN Patrick (AUS)
4000m 10:26.70 CHEPTEGEI Joshua (UGA)

400m Hurdles Men
29 AUG 2019 / 21:44

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 WARHOLM Karsten NOR 28 FEB 1996 7 0.140 AR WL DLR46.92
2 BENJAMIN Rai USA 27 JUL 1997 5 0.173 PB46.98
3 McMASTER Kyron IVB 3 JAN 1997 6 0.177 48.58 (.578)

4 COPELLO Yasmani TUR 15 APR 1987 4 0.167 48.58 (.580)

5 KENDZIERA David USA 9 SEP 1994 3 0.156 48.98
6 BARR Thomas IRL 24 JUL 1992 1 0.127 49.17
7 HOLMES TJ USA 2 JUL 1995 8 0.193 50.00
8 HUSSEIN Kariem SUI 4 JAN 1989 2 0.188 50.04
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High Jump MenHigh Jump Men
29 AUG 2019 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 PROTSENKO Andriy UKR 20 MAY 1988 6 SB2.32
2 STARC Brandon AUS 24 NOV 1993 10 =SB2.30
3 IVANOV Tihomir BUL 11 JUL 1994 1 =SB2.30
4 MASON Michael CAN 30 SEP 1986 7 2.27
5 IVANYUK Ilya ANA 9 MAR 1993 9 2.27
5 TOBE Naoto JPN 31 MAR 1992 2 2.27
7 ROBINSON Jeron USA 30 APR 1991 5 2.24
8 NEDASEKAU Maksim BLR 21 JAN 1998 3 2.24
9 WANG Yu CHN 18 AUG 1991 8 2.24

10 BARSHIM Mutaz Essa QAT 24 JUN 1991 12 2.20
10 GHAZAL Majd Eddin SYR 21 APR 1987 11 2.20
12 PRZYBYLKO Mateusz GER 9 MAR 1992 4 2.20

 

2.16 2.20 2.24 2.27 2.30 2.32 2.34
1 PROTSENKO A o o xo o o o xxx
2 STARC B o o o o o xxx
3 IVANOV T o o xxo o xxo xxx
4 MASON M o o o o xxx
5 IVANYUK I o xo o xo xxx
5 TOBE N o o xo xo xxx
7 ROBINSON J o o o xxx
8 NEDASEKAU M o o xo xx- x
9 WANG Y o o xxo xr

10 BARSHIM ME o o xxx
10 GHAZAL ME o o xxx
12 PRZYBYLKO M o xxo xxx

Pole Vault Men
29 AUG 2019 / 18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KENDRICKS Sam USA 7 SEP 1992 13 5.93
2 DUPLANTIS Armand SWE 10 NOV 1999 12 5.83
3 LISEK Piotr POL 16 AUG 1992 11 5.83
3 WALSH Cole USA 14 JUN 1995 5 PB5.83
5 LAVILLENIE Renaud FRA 18 SEP 1986 10 5.73
5 NILSEN Christopher USA 13 JAN 1998 7 5.73
5 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawel POL 6 JUN 1989 9 5.73
8 BRAZ Thiago BRA 16 DEC 1993 8 5.58
9 OBIENA Ernest John PHI 17 NOV 1995 4 5.58

10 ALBERTO Dominik SUI 28 APR 1992 1 PB5.58
11 YAMAMOTO Seito JPN 11 MAR 1992 2 5.58
12 LAVILLENIE Valentin FRA 16 JUL 1991 6 5.43
13 KARALIS Emmanouil GRE 20 OCT 1999 3 5.43

 

5.43 5.58 5.73 5.83 5.93 6.00
1 KENDRICKS S o o xo o xxo r
2 DUPLANTIS A - o o o xxx
3 LISEK P o o x- xo xxx
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3 WALSH C xo o o xo xxx
5 LAVILLENIE R - o xo xxx
5 NILSEN C o o xo xxx
5 WOJCIECHOWSKI P o o xo xxx
8 BRAZ T - o xxx
9 OBIENA EJ xx- o xxx

10 ALBERTO D xo xo xxx
11 YAMAMOTO S o xxo xxx
12 LAVILLENIE V xo xxx
13 KARALIS E xxo xxx

Long Jump MenLong Jump Men
29 AUG 2019 / 20:45

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 ECHEVARRÍA Juan Miguel CUB 11 AUG 1998 7 WL DLR MR8.65
2 SAMAAI Ruswahl RSA 25 SEP 1991 6 8.20
3 GAYLE Tajay JAM 2 AUG 1996 4 8.20
4 MANYONGA Luvo RSA 8 JAN 1991 8 8.19
5 TENTOGLOU Miltiadis GRE 18 MAR 1998 5 8.10
6 WANG Jianan CHN 27 AUG 1996 2 8.06
7 MONTLER Thobias SWE 15 FEB 1996 3 7.80
8 VISSER Zarck RSA 15 SEP 1989 1 7.60

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 ECHEVARRÍA JM 8.65 - x - - x(-0.5) (-0.7) (-0.6)
2 SAMAAI R 8.04 8.05 7.95 7.81 8.20 8.17(-0.8) (-0.3) (-0.3) (0.0) (0.0) (-0.9)
3 GAYLE T 8.03 x 8.16 8.20 8.07 x(-0.6) (-0.8) (-0.2) (-0.6) (-0.6) (-0.2)
4 MANYONGA L 8.19 x 8.18 8.15 x 8.11(-0.4) (-0.5) (+0.2) (-0.5) (-0.3) (-0.2)
5 TENTOGLOU M 8.10 8.02 6.80 7.31 8.09 7.98(-0.2) (-0.7) (-0.9) (-0.5) (-0.5) (-0.3)
6 WANG J 8.06 - 7.96 - 7.92 -(-0.1) (-0.1) (-0.2)
7 MONTLER T 7.76 7.78 7.80 - x 7.61(-0.7) (-0.6) (-0.7) (-0.6) (-0.4)
8 VISSER Z 7.60 x - x - -(-0.3) (-0.5) (-0.2)

Javelin Throw Men
29 AUG 2019 / 20:55

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 KIRT Magnus EST 10 APR 1990 8 89.13
2 CHENG Chao-Tsun TPE 17 OCT 1993 6 SB89.05
3 HOFMANN Andreas GER 16 DEC 1991 9 87.49
4 KRUKOWSKI Marcin POL 14 JUN 1992 2 SB85.72
5 VETTER Johannes GER 26 MAR 1993 5 84.46
6 VADLEJCH Jakub CZE 10 OCT 1990 4 84.17
7 RÖHLER Thomas GER 30 SEP 1991 7 82.91
8 SEIFERT Bernhard GER 15 FEB 1993 3 75.88
9 WIELAND Simon SUI 16 DEC 2000 1 74.36

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 KIRT M 77.54 85.26 83.66 85.68 85.42 89.13
2 CHENG CT 89.05 x x x 79.53 x
3 HOFMANN A 82.67 x 82.54 87.49 x x
4 KRUKOWSKI M 85.72 x x 83.69 x 84.88
5 VETTER J 80.72 84.42 x 83.48 x 84.46
6 VADLEJCH J 81.99 84.17 x x 82.33 x
7 RÖHLER T 78.40 75.73 x 82.91 x x
8 SEIFERT B x x 75.88 x x x
9 WIELAND S 69.57 71.67 74.36
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110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
29 AUG 2019 / 19:46 Wind: -0.8 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MARTINOT-LAGARDE Pascal FRA 22 SEP 1991 4 0.175 13.51
2 KING David GBR 13 JUN 1994 6 0.136 YC 13.58
3 FILLERY Cameron GBR 2 NOV 1998 2 0.132 13.74
4 O'HARA Michael JAM 29 SEP 1996 7 0.156 13.79
5 FOFANA Hassane ITA 28 APR 1992 3 0.151 13.90
6 PEÑA Brahian SUI 3 APR 1994 8 0.155 14.26 (.257)

7 EHAMMER Simon SUI 7 FEB 2000 1 0.178 PB14.26 (.258)

8 RÜEGG Nick SUI 28 JUL 2001 9 0.181 14.71
JOSEPH Jason SUI 11 OCT 1998 5 F2 R 162.8DQ

400m Hurdles Men
Young Diamonds Challenge 29 AUG 2019 / 18:51

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 PREIS Constantin GER 16 MAY 1998 6 0.146 PB49.23
2 SMIDT Nick NED 12 MAY 1997 5 0.159 PB49.28
3 BRAND Dany SUI 23 FEB 1996 4 0.179 50.92
4 AGYEKUM Emil GER 22 MAY 1999 7 0.175 51.03
5 OWUSU Dylan BEL 23 SEP 1997 1 0.180 51.27
6 ANGELA Ramsey NED 6 NOV 1999 3 0.156 51.37
7 INGLIN Sales SUI 27 AUG 1999 2 0.198 51.75
8 TAJANA Mattia SUI 23 AUG 1996 8 0.140 52.05
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1000m Boys pursuit race1000m Boys pursuit race
Mille Gruyère 29 AUG 2019 / 18:40

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 HABTU Million SUI 05 6 2:30.27
2 WIPFLI Ramon SUI 04 5 2:31.39
3 WIDMER Bastian SUI 06 12 2:32.86
4 KUHN Calvin SUI 05 7 2:32.99
5 KERBER Navid SUI 03 1 2:33.12
6 LIEBL Aarno SUI 05 8 2:33.57
7 LOW-BEER Louis SUI 04 4 2:35.89
8 MEYER Élie SUI 07 14 2:36.69
9 KOLLY Xavier SUI 03 2 2:37.23

10 RUTISHAUSER Nils Robin SUI 08 20 2:38.83
11 MÜNGER Florian SUI 05 9 2:39.38
12 HASLER Noah SUI 08 18 2:39.55
13 OBERHOLZER Emrys SUI 07 15 2:39.82
14 ROSAMILIA Adriano SUI 07 16 2:41.02
15 ZISLER Constantin SUI 07 17 2:41.12
16 GÜNTER Gaël SUI 04 3 2:41.60
17 WULF Jakob SUI 06 13 2:45.55
18 KAUFMANN Dario SUI 08 19 2:47.43
19 von FLÜE Elio SUI 08 21 2:48.10
20 GLOOR Robin SUI 06 11 2:51.21
21 BAUMANN Jan SUI 06 10 2:51.46

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 39.30 RUTISHAUSER Nils Robin (SUI)
800m 1:58.91 WIDMER Bastian (SUI)

200m Women
29 AUG 2019 / 20:41 Wind: -0.4 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 MILLER-UIBO Shaunae BAH 15 APR 1994 6 0.143 WL DLR NR21.74
2 ASHER-SMITH Dina GBR 4 DEC 1995 4 0.135 SB22.08
3 THOMPSON Elaine JAM 28 JUN 1992 5 0.152 22.44
4 SCHIPPERS Dafne NED 15 JUN 1992 3 0.162 22.46
5 KAMBUNDJI Mujinga SUI 17 JUN 1992 7 0.164 22.58
6 OKAGBARE Blessing NGR 9 OCT 1988 8 0.159 22.62
7 EMMANUEL Crystal CAN 27 NOV 1991 2 0.155 SB22.87
8 SAMUEL Jamile NED 24 APR 1992 1 0.148 23.15
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400m Women400m Women
29 AUG 2019 / 20:04

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 NASER Salwa Eid BRN 23 MAY 1998 4 0.145 50.24
2 WIMBLEY Shakima USA 23 APR 1995 3 0.145 51.21
3 de WITTE Lisanne NED 10 SEP 1992 1 0.167 SB51.30
4 SWIETY-ERSETIC Justyna POL 3 DEC 1992 6 0.217 51.54
5 NIELSEN Laviai GBR 13 MAR 1996 7 0.157 51.70
6 McPHERSON Stephenie Ann JAM 25 NOV 1988 5 0.126 51.90
7 ELLIS Kendall USA 8 MAR 1996 2 0.202 51.92
8 BEARD Jessica USA 8 JAN 1989 8 0.244 52.60

1500m Women
29 AUG 2019 / 20:48

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 HASSAN Sifan NED 1 JAN 1993 13 3:57.08
2 KLOSTERHALFEN Konstanze GER 18 FEB 1997 10 SB3:59.02
3 DEBUES-STAFFORD Gabriela CAN 13 SEP 1995 9 NR PB3:59.59
4 DIBABA Genzebe ETH 8 FEB 1991 14 4:00.86
5 NANYONDO Winnie UGA 23 AUG 1993 6 4:03.08
6 CHEBET Winny KEN 20 DEC 1990 4 4:03.11
7 ARAFI Rababe MAR 12 JAN 1991 8 4:03.44
8 SIMPSON Jenny USA 23 AUG 1986 11 4:03.50
9 TSEGAY Gudaf ETH 23 JAN 1997 12 4:03.77

10 HALL Linden AUS 20 JUN 1991 2 SB4:04.22
11 REEKIE Jemma GBR 6 MAR 1998 3 4:05.34
12 McCOLGAN Eilish GBR 25 NOV 1990 5 4:08.61
13 EMBAYE Axumawit ETH 18 OCT 1994 7 4:11.62
14 SCLABAS Delia SUI 8 NOV 2000 1 4:15.69

 (PM)PRICE Chanelle USA 22 AUG 1990 15 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 1:01.60 PRICE Chanelle (USA)
800m 2:07.79 DIBABA Genzebe (ETH)

1200m 3:14.58 DIBABA Genzebe (ETH)
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3000m Steeplechase Women3000m Steeplechase Women
29 AUG 2019 / 20:23

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 CHEPKOECH Beatrice KEN 6 JUL 1991 12 9:01.71
2 KIYENG Hyvin KEN 13 JAN 1992 10 SB9:03.83
3 JERUTO Norah KEN 2 OCT 1995 8 9:05.15
4 JEPKEMEI Daisy KEN 13 FEB 1996 7 PB9:06.66
5 KRAUSE Gesa Felicitas GER 3 AUG 1992 6 NR PB9:07.51
6 COBURN Emma USA 19 OCT 1990 11 9:10.01
7 YAVI Winfred Mutile BRN 31 DEC 1999 5 9:14.84
8 CHESPOL Celliphine Chepteek KEN 23 MAR 1999 9 9:20.04
9 GRØVDAL Karoline Bjerkeli NOR 14 JUN 1990 3 SB9:20.69

10 CHEPKURUI Mercy KEN 16 SEP 2000 2 9:29.61
11 MIŠMAŠ Maruša SLO 24 OCT 1994 4 9:53.49

LALONDE Geneviève CAN 5 SEP 1991 1 DNF
 (PM)TUIGONG Caroline KEN 12 MAR 1990 13 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:51.89 CHEPKOECH Beatrice (KEN)
2000m 5:57.60 CHEPKOECH Beatrice (KEN)

400m Hurdles Women
29 AUG 2019 / 21:02

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 McLAUGHLIN Sydney USA 7 AUG 1999 3 0.147 SB52.85
2 LITTLE Shamier USA 20 MAR 1995 2 0.202 53.86
3 MUHAMMAD Dalilah USA 7 FEB 1990 4 0.193 54.13
4 HEJNOVÁ Zuzana CZE 19 DEC 1986 6 0.144 54.75
5 SPRUNGER Léa SUI 5 MAR 1990 7 0.140 55.14
6 RYZHYKOVA Anna UKR 24 NOV 1989 1 0.149 55.28
7 RUSSELL Janieve JAM 14 NOV 1993 8 0.144 55.87
8 SPENCER Ashley USA 8 JUN 1993 5 0.132 56.90
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Pole Vault Women IndoorPole Vault Women Indoor
Trainstation 28 AUG 2019 / 18:30

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SIDOROVA Anzhelika ANA 28 JUN 1991 6 =MR4.87
2 NAGEOTTE Katie USA 13 JUN 1991 7 4.82
3 NEWMAN Alysha CAN 29 JUN 1994 8 NR PB4.82
4 MORRIS Sandi USA 8 JUL 1992 9 SB4.72
5 BRADSHAW Holly GBR 2 NOV 1991 4 4.72
5 SILVA Yarisley CUB 1 JUN 1987 5 SB4.72
7 STEFANIDI Katerina GRE 4 FEB 1990 10 4.62
8 BÜCHLER Nicole SUI 17 DEC 1983 1 SB4.52

McCARTNEY Eliza NZL 11 DEC 1996 3 NM
MOSER Angelica SUI 9 OCT 1997 2 NM

 

4.37 4.52 4.62 4.72 4.82 4.87 4.92
1 SIDOROVA A - - o o o o xxx
2 NAGEOTTE K - - xo - o - xxx
3 NEWMAN A - o xo xxo o xxx
4 MORRIS S - o o xo xxx
5 BRADSHAW H - o xxo xo xxx
5 SILVA Y - o xxo xo xxx
7 STEFANIDI K - - o xxx
8 BÜCHLER N o o xxx

McCARTNEY E xxx
MOSER A xxx

Triple Jump Women
29 AUG 2019 / 18:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 RICKETTS Shanieka JAM 2 FEB 1992 7 PB14.93
2 ROJAS Yulimar VEN 21 OCT 1995 8 14.74
3 POVEA Liadagmis CUB 6 FEB 1996 6 14.49
4 ORJI Keturah USA 5 MAR 1996 4 14.43
5 PAPACHRISTOU Paraskevi GRE 17 APR 1989 3 14.33
6 MAMONA Patrícia POR 21 NOV 1988 1 14.24
7 WILLIAMS Kimberly JAM 3 NOV 1988 5 14.10
8 PELETEIRO Ana ESP 2 DEC 1995 2 14.06

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 RICKETTS S 14.58 14.56 14.72 14.51 14.36 14.93(0.0) (+0.2) (+1.0) (+0.4) (0.0) (0.0)
2 ROJAS Y 14.60 x 14.33 11.84 14.53 14.74(+0.1) (+0.3) (0.0) (-0.2) (+0.1) (+0.1)
3 POVEA L 14.49 14.40 14.22 14.12 14.34 13.99(-0.4) (0.0) (+0.1) (+0.3) (+0.1) (-0.4)
4 ORJI K 13.72 14.43 x 14.20 x 14.07(0.0) (+0.5) (0.0) (+0.3) (-0.5) (-0.9)
5 PAPACHRISTOU P 14.33 x 13.93 14.05 13.84 x(0.0) (+0.1) (-0.2) (-0.4) (-0.2) (-0.5)
6 MAMONA P x 14.05 x 14.24 x x(+0.3) (0.0) (-0.2) (-0.4) (-0.3) (-0.5)
7 WILLIAMS K 13.19 14.05 13.93 14.09 14.10 13.90(+0.5) (+0.4) (+0.1) (+0.3) (-0.6) (-0.1)
8 PELETEIRO A 13.81 14.04 14.06 x 13.98 12.46(+0.5) (-0.2) (-0.2) (-0.5) (-0.4) (-0.5)

Page 10 of 22



IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

Shot Put WomenShot Put Women
29 AUG 2019 / 19:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 GONG Lijiao CHN 24 JAN 1989 8 WL MR20.31
2 EALEY Chase USA 20 JUL 1994 7 PB19.68
3 SCHWANITZ Christina GER 24 DEC 1985 6 SB19.37
4 DUBITSKAYA Aliona BLR 25 JAN 1990 4 =PB19.21
5 CREW Brittany CAN 6 MAR 1994 1 18.86
6 THOMAS-DODD Danniel JAM 11 NOV 1992 5 18.80
7 ROOS Fanny SWE 2 JAN 1995 3 18.74
8 RAMSEY Jessica USA 26 JUL 1991 2 18.27

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 GONG L 19.15 19.36 19.43 19.90 19.73 20.31
2 EALEY C 18.60 19.68 18.69 x x 19.20
3 SCHWANITZ C 19.37 x x 18.70 19.20 19.15
4 DUBITSKAYA A 18.55 18.56 19.03 x x 19.21
5 CREW B 18.26 x 18.47 x 18.86 18.71
6 THOMAS-DODD D 18.56 x x 18.65 18.80 18.40
7 ROOS F 17.40 18.07 18.42 18.70 x 18.74
8 RAMSEY J 18.27 x x x x x

Javelin Throw Women
29 AUG 2019 / 19:05

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 LYU Huihui CHN 26 JUN 1989 9 66.88
2 BARBER Kelsey-Lee AUS 21 SEP 1991 5 64.74
3 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikola CZE 18 AUG 1990 4 63.05
4 HUSSONG Christin GER 17 MAR 1994 8 62.81
5 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ Barbora CZE 30 JUN 1981 6 62.25
6 TUGSUZ Eda TUR 27 MAR 1997 2 61.81
7 MUZE Lina LAT 4 DEC 1992 3 61.60
8 KHALADOVICH Tatsiana BLR 21 JUN 1991 7 60.99
9 RUCKSTUHL Géraldine SUI 24 FEB 1998 1 51.05

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 LYU H 65.52 65.32 64.22 66.88 63.82 63.20
2 BARBER KL 58.96 52.76 62.82 64.74 63.99 63.23
3 OGRODNÍKOVÁ N 48.77 63.05 56.11 x x 57.37
4 HUSSONG C 62.68 60.89 59.74 60.82 62.81 x
5 ŠPOTÁKOVÁ B x 54.96 62.25 58.46 59.83 55.35
6 TUGSUZ E 60.37 x 57.52 x 61.81 x
7 MUZE L 61.52 60.39 60.37 61.60 61.10 58.21
8 KHALADOVICH T 60.99 60.46 x x 60.95 x
9 RUCKSTUHL G 49.84 51.05 r
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4x100m Relay Women4x100m Relay Women
Zürich Trophy 29 AUG 2019 / 21:54

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 GermanyGER 3 0.166 SB42.22
1 - KWAYIE LM (27 OCT 1996) 2 - KWADWO Y (9 NOV 1990)

3 - PINTO T (2 JUL 1992) 4 - LÜCKENKEMPER G (21 NOV 1996)

2 NetherlandsNED 4 0.136 SB42.28
1 - VISSER N (9 FEB 1995) 2 - SCHIPPERS D (15 JUN 1992)

3 - SAMUEL J (24 APR 1992) 4 - van HUNENSTIJN M (2 MAR 1995)

3 People's Republic of ChinaCHN 7 0.140 42.60
1 - LIANG X (7 APR 1997) 2 - WEI Y (11 OCT 1991)

3 - KONG L (28 JUL 1995) 4 - GE M (13 OCT 1997)

4 SwitzerlandSUI 5 0.148 42.75
1 - del PONTE A (15 JUL 1996) 2 - ATCHO S (1 JUN 1995)

3 - KAMBUNDJI M (17 JUN 1992) 4 - KORA S (8 JUN 1994)

5 Jamaica - MVPJAM 6 0.155 42.93
1 - WHYTE N (9 AUG 1997) 2 - THOMPSON E (28 JUN 1992)

3 - SMITH J (30 JAN 1996) 4 - McPHERSON SA (25 NOV 1988)

6 ItalyITA 2 0.170 44.17
1 - DOSSO Z (12 SEP 1999) 2 - HOOPER G (3 MAR 1992)

3 - BONGIORNI A (15 SEP 1993) 4 - SIRAGUSA I (23 JUN 1993)

7 FinlandFIN 1 0.141 44.61
1 - KYLMÄNEN J (22 MAR 2002) 2 - KEMPPINEN L (1 APR 1998)

3 - KORTETMAA A (9 JAN 1995) 4 - LATVALA HM (30 OCT 1987)

FranceFRA 8 0.149 DNF
1 - ZAHI C (12 JUN 1994) 2 - LEDUC C (16 FEB 1997)

3 - PARÉ M (18 JUL 1996) 4 - RICHARD MINGAS S (2 APR 1998)
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printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

100m Women100m Women
1st Race 29 AUG 2019 / 18:59 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 KWADWO Yasmin GER 9 NOV 1990 4 0.165 11.55
2 FREY Géraldine SUI 19 JUN 1997 7 0.133 11.64
3 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 5 0.131 YC 11.65
4 ATCHO Sarah SUI 1 JUN 1995 1 0.146 11.71
5 BONGIORNI Anna ITA 15 SEP 1993 8 0.159 SB11.73
6 LATVALA Hanna Maari FIN 30 OCT 1987 6 0.143 11.78
7 NANDA Srabani IND 7 MAY 1991 2 0.168 11.90
8 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 3 0.144 12.05

100m Women
2nd Race 29 AUG 2019 / 19:07 Wind: -0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 SMITH Jonielle JAM 30 JAN 1996 4 0.140 11.25
2 WHYTE Natalliah JAM 9 AUG 1997 6 0.158 11.37
3 van HUNENSTIJN Marije NED 2 MAR 1995 3 0.270 11.56
4 HUANG Guifen CHN 20 AUG 1997 2 0.172 =PB11.62
5 YUAN Qiqi CHN 26 OCT 1995 5 0.195 11.67
6 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 1 0.251 11.72
7 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 7 0.267 11.83
8 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 8 0.297 12.12
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

100m Women100m Women
Calculated result 29 AUG 2019 / 19:08

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SMITH Jonielle JAM 30 JAN 1996 4 11.25
2 WHYTE Natalliah JAM 9 AUG 1997 6 11.37
3 KWADWO Yasmin GER 9 NOV 1990 4 11.55
4 van HUNENSTIJN Marije NED 2 MAR 1995 3 11.56
5 HUANG Guifen CHN 20 AUG 1997 2 =PB11.62
6 FREY Géraldine SUI 19 JUN 1997 7 11.64
7 del PONTE Ajla SUI 15 JUL 1996 5 YC 11.65
8 YUAN Qiqi CHN 26 OCT 1995 5 11.67
9 ATCHO Sarah SUI 1 JUN 1995 1 11.71

10 SEDNEY Naomi NED 17 DEC 1994 1 11.72
11 BONGIORNI Anna ITA 15 SEP 1993 8 SB11.73
12 LATVALA Hanna Maari FIN 30 OCT 1987 6 11.78
13 KORA Salomé SUI 8 JUN 1994 7 11.83
14 NANDA Srabani IND 7 MAY 1991 2 11.90
15 HALBHEER Cornelia SUI 16 AUG 1992 3 12.05
16 SIRAGUSA Irene ITA 23 JUN 1993 8 12.12

800m Women
29 AUG 2019 / 19:54

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Result

1 SUM Eunice Jepkoech KEN 10 APR 1988 7 SB2:00.40
2 GRACE Kate USA 24 OCT 1988 6 2:00.66
3 HYNNE Hedda NOR 13 MAR 1990 4-1 2:00.79
4 SABAT Anna POL 9 NOV 1993 2 SB2:01.21
5 BÜCHEL Selina SUI 26 JUL 1991 5 SB2:01.32
6 HOFFMANN Lore SUI 25 JUL 1996 8-1 SB2:02.22
7 BAKER Ellie GBR 3 JUN 1998 1 SB2:02.79
8 FEHLER Selina SUI 12 SEP 1998 4-2 PB2:05.75
9 ROSAMILIA Valentina SUI 27 JAN 2003 3-2 PB2:05.78

10 JÓZWIK Joanna POL 30 JAN 1991 3-1 2:06.89
 (PM)BALCIUNAITÉ Eglé LTU 31 OCT 1988 8-2 DNF

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 58.10 BALCIUNAITÉ Eglé (LTU)
600m 1:29.44 HYNNE Hedda (NOR)
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

400m Hurdles Women400m Hurdles Women
Young Diamonds 29 AUG 2019 / 19:15

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Lane Reaction
time Result

1 GIGER Yasmin SUI 6 NOV 1999 5 0.144 56.82
2 VONDROVÁ Lada CZE 6 SEP 1999 4 0.196 56.97
3 SCHULZ Sylvia GER 3 MAR 1999 2 0.158 58.29
4 AESCHBACHER Oksana SUI 25 JUN 1998 3 0.131 59.24
5 ROOTH Andrea NOR 6 MAR 2002 1 0.134 59.71
6 DISCH Karin SUI 3 MAY 1997 8 0.173 1:00.58
7 BRINO FORGNON Nina FRA 8 JUN 1998 7 0.180 1:02.84

BOL Femke NED 23 FEB 2000 6 0.173 DNF

1000m Girls pursuit race
Mille Gruyère 29 AUG 2019 / 18:31

Rank Name Nat born Order Result

1 von FLÜE Fiona SUI 08 23 2:47.15
2 KNUCHEL Mira SUI 08 21 2:50.67
3 PFISTER Anna SUI 07 17 2:52.09
4 WIPFLI Noée Luisa SUI 07 19 2:53.69
5 WIPF Liel SUI 07 18 2:54.86
6 NÄGELI Lilly SUI 03 1 2:54.87
7 ALIOTH Alicia SUI 08 20 2:54.88
8 ROSAMILIA Tiziana SUI 08 22 2:55.20
9 WERRO Audrey SUI 04 7 3:01.73

10 RÜEGGER Alisha SUI 04 6 3:02.20
11 KERBER Shirin SUI 06 13 3:04.40
12 WIRTH Giulia SUI 06 15 3:05.41
13 EBERHARD Trinity SUI 05 8 3:05.83
14 RÜTTIMANN Tina SUI 03 3 3:06.21
15 GROSSMANN Lynn SUI 07 16 3:07.39
16 DYROFF Aurelie SUI 06 12 3:07.41
17 ROELANTS du VIVIER Julie SUI 06 14 3:07.55
18 SUHNER Sarina SUI 05 11 3:08.62
19 DUTRUY Juliette SUI 03 24 3:08.77
20 JURT Florina SUI 05 9 3:10.37
21 ROSAMILIA Nina SUI 04 5 3:13.85
22 BREHM Murielle SUI 04 4 3:17.02

JURT Katharina SUI 05 10 DNS
ROSAMILIA Valentina SUI 03 2 DNS

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 52.38 von FLÜE Fiona (SUI)
800m 2:11.16 von FLÜE Fiona (SUI)
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
schulsport.zh 29 AUG 2019 / 18:23

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 Bardando RunnersSUI 3 1:36.88

2 Fluntern RunnersSUI 4 1:38.05

3 Mst2 SchützeSUI 7 1:39.28

4 SchlawilerSUI 8 1:39.67

5 Züri8135SUI 6 1:40.69

6 Bühl StarsSUI 1 1:43.21

7 Buchi-SprintersSUI 5 1:45.33

8 Top 10 StallikonSUI 2 1:49.17

Relay Girls+Boys
UBS Kids Cup Team Heat A 29 AUG 2019 / 18:09

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 TV Zofingen LA BoysSUI 2 0.146 57.09

2 LC KirchbergSUI 3 0.145 58.44

3 Biel-Bienne Athletics BBA 1SUI 4 0.188 58.97

4 LC DübendorfSUI 7 0.157 1:03.64

5 LA MutschellenSUI 5 1:03.81

6 TV Zofingen LA GirlsSUI 6 1:06.02
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
UBS Kids Cup Team Heat B 29 AUG 2019 / 18:18

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 TV Länggasse Bern BoysSUI 2 0.176 48.89

2 Stade LausanneSUI 4 0.190 50.46

3 Stade GenèveSUI 3 0.170 50.53

4 TV Länggasse Bern GirlsSUI 6 0.193 51.72

5 KTV Will LASUI 5 0.177 53.41

6 LAR BischofszellSUI 7 0.185 54.06
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

Relay Girls+BoysRelay Girls+Boys
Calculated result 29 AUG 2019 / 18:19

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 TV Länggasse Bern BoysSUI 2 48.89

2 Stade LausanneSUI 4 50.46

3 Stade GenèveSUI 3 50.53

4 TV Länggasse Bern GirlsSUI 6 51.72

5 KTV Will LASUI 5 53.41

6 LAR BischofszellSUI 7 54.06

7 TV Zofingen LA BoysSUI 2 57.09

8 LC KirchbergSUI 3 58.44

9 Biel-Bienne Athletics BBA 1SUI 4 58.97

10 LC DübendorfSUI 7 1:03.64

11 LA MutschellenSUI 5 1:03.81

12 TV Zofingen LA GirlsSUI 6 1:06.02
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

Relay Girls+Boys LCZRelay Girls+Boys LCZ
Heat A 29 AUG 2019 / 17:55

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 The FlashSUI 2 0.179 58.07

2 Running WolvesSUI 3 0.182 1:00.18

3 GirltigerSUI 4 0.179 1:00.69

4 AttackSUI 1 0.217 1:00.99

5 Letzi-TigersSUI 6 0.140 1:02.59

6 Züri-CobraSUI 5 1:02.86

7 Flying CookiesSUI 8 0.210 1:02.87

8 Blue MotionSUI 7 0.145 1:04.45
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

Relay Girls+Boys LCZRelay Girls+Boys LCZ
Heat B 29 AUG 2019 / 18:02

Rank Nat Nation Lane Reaction
time Result

1 RumpelblitzeSUI 3 0.124 47.97

2 Rapid RacersSUI 1 0.163 50.78

3 ZüriblitzeSUI 4 0.157 51.87

4 BarrakudasSUI 2 0.172 52.27

5 The Crazy SpikesSUI 5 0.192 53.76

6 WirbelwindSUI 6 0.248 56.84

7 RoadrunnersSUI 7 0.177 1:00.49

8 Magic RunnersSUI 8 1:01.01
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019

Results    

INTERNET Service: zurich.diamondleague.com

printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

Relay Girls+Boys LCZRelay Girls+Boys LCZ
Calculated result 29 AUG 2019 / 18:03

Rank Nat Nation Lane Result

1 RumpelblitzeSUI 3 47.97

2 Rapid RacersSUI 1 50.78

3 ZüriblitzeSUI 4 51.87

4 BarrakudasSUI 2 52.27

5 The Crazy SpikesSUI 5 53.76

6 WirbelwindSUI 6 56.84

7 The FlashSUI 2 58.07

8 Running WolvesSUI 3 1:00.18

9 RoadrunnersSUI 7 1:00.49

10 GirltigerSUI 4 1:00.69

11 AttackSUI 1 1:00.99

12 Magic RunnersSUI 8 1:01.01

13 Letzi-TigersSUI 6 1:02.59

14 Züri-CobraSUI 5 1:02.86

15 Flying CookiesSUI 8 1:02.87

16 Blue MotionSUI 7 1:04.45
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IAAF Diamond League Final
Zürich (SUI)

28th - 29th August 2019
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printed at  THU 29 AUG 2019 22:13

3000m Women/Men Wheelchair pursuit3000m Women/Men Wheelchair pursuit
29 AUG 2019 / 19:33

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SCHÄR Manuela SUI 5 DEC 1984 1-1 5:36.20
2 HUG Marcel SUI 26 JAN 1986 2-1 5:53.42
3 HIGUCHI Masayuki JPN 15 JAN 1979 2-4 6:04.86
4 MAGUIRE Nathan GBR 27 JUL 1997 2-3 6:04.92
5 KHONGRAK Putharet THA 9 OCT 1994 2-2 6:05.69
6 DEBRUNNER Catherine SUI 11 APR 1995 1-3 6:12.17
7 HELBLING Alexandra SUI 25 OCT 1993 1-4 6:12.33
8 AULT-CONNELL Eliza AUS 19 SEP 1981 1-2 6:15.04
9 SIDBURY Danny GBR 3 APR 1994 2-5 6:35.96

10 NAKAYAMA Kazumi JPN 22 JUN 1983 1-5 7:02.87

Legend
=MR Equal Meeting Record =PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best AR Area Record
DLR Diamond League Record MR Meeting Record NR National Record PB Personal Best
SB Season Best WL World Lead
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